City of Poulsbo

Permit Summary

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name . .. Site Address Issue Date Valuation
Description
B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
RIVERS EDGE ANDERSON - UST DECOMMISSION -
B-08-02-23-02 ENVRNMNTL. SRVS ING DECOMMISSION DISPOSE OF UST 18890 FRONT STNE  08/17/2023 $5,500.00
REPLACE EXISTING
CLASS 2 HOOD
B-05-30-23-02 ANGELINE, DON POULSBO CHEVERON SYSTEM WITH 12' 19560 7TH AVE NE 08/25/2023 $10,000.00
CLASS 1 HOOD
SYSTEM.
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $15,500.00
B - COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
B-08-22-23-02 Integrity Roofing & RE ROOF -Klinger oot - Cover Over 20521 VIKING AVE NW  08/25/2023 $54,000.00
Construction #5340
Integrity Roofing & City of Poulsbo #5779 - RE-ROOF -
B-08-08-23-01 G o Coffee Oasis COMMERCIAL 780 IVERSON RD NE  08/11/2023 $30,000.00
B-08-10-23-01 Integrity Roofing & KVICHAKROOFLLC  Roof Cover Over 20054 VIKING AVE NW  08/16/2023 $12,000.00
Construction #5737
Total Permits Issued 3 Total Valuation $96,000.00
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL
RE-SIDE EXISTING
FRONT ELEVATION OF
Johnson Sauared BUILDING, REPLACE
B-04-11-23-01 Architect rq BURRATA BISTRO FOUR EXTERIOR 19006 FRONT STNE  08/10/2023 $10,000.00
chitecture DOORS AND REPLACE
WINDOW SILLS IN
SEVERAL LOCATIONS.
PACIFICA PROPERTIES PACIFICA CLINIC - TENANT
B-07-03-23-02 LLC REMODEL IMPROVEMENT OF OLD 19036 FRONT STNE  08/25/2023 $284,000.00
BLUE SKY BUILDING
WATERSTORE-  CAUCETS Wirt sivks
B-08-10-23-02 JUSTIN SHERMAN TENANT 21800 MARKET PL NW  08/21/2023 $3,000.00
IMPROVEMENT & WINDOW VENDING
MACHINE
B-05-25-23-04 Integrity Roofing & Integrity Location#2  REMODEL 20054 VIKING AVE NW  08/25/2023 $80,000.00

Construction



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Permit Summary

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name . .. Site Address Issue Date Valuation
Description
TENANT
POULSBO PHYSICAL
B-07-20-23-02 POULSBO PHYSICAL  iepapy - TENaNT — IMPROVEMENT IN 1040 NE HOSTMARK ST 08/11/2023 $9,033.85
THERAPY LLC IMPROVEMENT BASEMENT - TWO
OFFICE SPACES
Total Permits Issued 5 Total Valuation $386,033.85
B - DEMOLITION
EVERGREEN HOME CHIMNEY DEMO - Eric  Demo the brick chimney
B-08-18-23-02 EXTERIORS Merrifield on the side of house. 19168 4TH AVE NE 08/28/2023
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SIGN
REFACE SIGNAGE - REFACE KITSAP 19045 STATE HWY 305
B-07-21-23-01 JIM MINAR KITSAP CREDIT UNION CREDIT UNION SIGNS  NE 08/09/2023 $12,500.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $12,500.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY DECK
B-06-29-23-02 Zephyr Wadkins BEANS - DECK NEW DECK L%OQB GLEN HAVENPL - 18/18/2023 $10,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $10,000.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL
Install 24KW generator
BRENNAN HEATING & LOCKHART ) 1780 NE CRYSTAL
B-08-15-23-01 ACLLG GENERATOR \;)vigr; 10feetofnewgas o\t 08/16/2023
COROOK - GAS
B-08-11-23-03 Z%E['L"'CAN HEATING & = £ )RNACE Replace gas furnace ﬁgzgpNE NOLL VALLEY  46/15/2023
REPLACEMENT
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $0.00

B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW

B-05-05-23-01 Wattenbarger Architects
CENTURY
B-07-21-23-02 COMMUNITIES OF

WASHINGTON LLC

HAINZE FARMHOUSE

RESIDENCE

SPENCER - LOT 76

NEW CONSTRUCTION 21005 STATE HWY 305
SFR NE

22115 JAMESON AVE
NW

08/14/2023

SINGLE FAMILY NEW 08/16/2023

$1,182,579.93

$414,028.77



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

Time Run:

Permit Type

09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM

Permit Number

B-07-21-23-03

B-07-21-23-04

B-07-21-23-05

B-07-21-23-06

B-07-21-23-07

B-07-21-23-08

B-07-21-23-09

B-07-21-23-10

B-07-21-23-11

B-07-21-23-12

B-07-21-23-13

B-07-21-23-14

B-07-21-23-15

Applicant

CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC

City of Poulsbo

Permit Summary

Project Name

SPENCER - LOT 05

SPENCER - LOT 77

SPENCER - LOT 4

SPENCER - LOT 11

SPENCER - LOT 75

SPENCER - LOT 73

SPENCER - LOT 03

SPENCER - LOT 12

SPENCER - LOT 80

SPENCER - LOT 07

SPENCER - LOT 08

SPENCER - LOT 81

SPENCER - LOT 79

Project
Description

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

22108 JAMESON AVE
NW

22113 JAMESON AVE
NW

22106 JAMESON AVE
NW

22120 JAMESON AVE
NW

22117 JAMESON AVE
NW

22125 JAMESON AVE
NW

22104 JAMESON AVE
NW

22122 JAMESON AVE
NW

22107 JAMESON AVE
NW

22112 JAMESON AVE
NW

22114 JAMESON AVE
NW

22105 JAMESON AVE
NW

22109 JAMESON AVE
NW

Issue Date

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

Valuation

$414,028.77

$334,717.41

$334,717.41

$414,028.77

$422,479.44

$422,479.44

$446,086.32

$326,207.97

$414,028.77

$326,207.97

$422,479.44

$437,105.04

$446,086.32



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM

Permit Type Permit Number

B-07-21-23-16

B-07-21-23-17

B-07-21-23-18

B-07-21-23-19

B-07-24-23-02

Applicant

CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC

City of Poulsbo

Permit Summary

Project Name

SPENCER - LOT 10

SPENCER - LOT 09

SPENCER - LOT 78

SPENCER - LOT 74

SPENCER - LOT 06

Project
Description

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

22118 JAMESON AVE
NW

22116 JAMESON AVE
NW

22111 JAMESON AVE
NW

22121 JAMESON AVE
NW

22110 JAMESON AVE
NW

Issue Date

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

Valuation

$434,911.62

$414,028.77

$414,028.77

$434,911.62

$506,653.20

Total Permits Issued 20

B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING

FLESHER NELS &

Total Valuation

$8,961,795.75

B-06-23-23-01 GRASS DARICE GAIL S/F Sewer Connection S/F Sewer Connection 742 NW CEDAR LN 08/03/2023
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF
B-07-25-23-02 Integrity Roofing & CULBERTSON REROOF o rooF 19554 JENSEN WAY NE 08/02/2023
Construction #5530
B-08-04-23-01 T R T AMES RE-ROOF RE-ROOF 23069 Ryen Dr NW 08/09/2023
Construction
B-06-08-23-04 Russell, Donald RUSSELL - REROOF  Replace existing roof 19759 JENSEN WAY NE 08/07/2023
B-08-04-23-02 g‘;?g:':ﬂ;gﬁf'”g & CARROLL RE-ROOF  RE-ROOF 20335 HOVED RD 08/08/2023
HANLEY HARRISON REROOF - o 17751 BAYWATCH CT
B-08-11-23-04 CONSTRUCTION INC PR 19827 Residential Re-Roof NE 08/15/2023
Total Permits Issued 5 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
KAUFMAN - SIDING 2199 NE KEVOS POND
B-06-14-23-01 RIGID EXTERIORS LLC ooy (oo SIDING REPLACEMENT = 08/28/2023 $21,776.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $21,776.00



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Permit Summary

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name . .. Site Address Issue Date Valuation
Description
F - FIRE ALARM
. SHELL BUILDING FIRE Install a new addressable 21401 OLHAVA WAY
F-07-18-23-01 Brown, Tawnia ALARM fire alarm system NW 08/01/2023 $6,620.00
F-01-27-23-01 EFSPermits Liberty Ridge A 20455 1STAVENE  08/04/2023 $1,500.00
replacement Bldg. G
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $8,120.00
F - FIRE SUPPRESSION
Install Ansul R-102
FIRE SUPPRESSION - : ; 21401 OLHAVA WAY
F-07-20-23-01 Spahr, Geoff CHIPOTLE #4387 UL300 Kitchen Fire NW 08/10/2023 $2,500.00
Suppression System
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $2,500.00
Total Permits Issued 45 Total Valuation $9,514,225.60



