SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Issue Date	Valuation		
B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL									
	B-08-02-23-02	RIVERS EDGE ENVRNMNTL SRVS INC	ANDERSON - UST DECOMMISSION	DECOMMISSION - DISPOSE OF UST	18890 FRONT ST NE	08/17/2023	\$5,500.00		
	B-05-30-23-02	ANGELINE, DON	POULSBO CHEVERON	REPLACE EXISTING CLASS 2 HOOD SYSTEM WITH 12' CLASS 1 HOOD SYSTEM.	19560 7TH AVE NE	08/25/2023	\$10,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	12				Total Valuation	\$15,500.00		
B - COMM	ERCIAL RE-ROO	)F							
	B-08-22-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	RE ROOF - Klinger #5340	Roof - Cover Over	20521 VIKING AVE NW	08/25/2023	\$54,000.00		
	B-08-08-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	City of Poulsbo #5779 - Coffee Oasis	RE-ROOF - COMMERCIAL	780 IVERSON RD NE	08/11/2023	\$30,000.00		
	B-08-10-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	KVICHAK ROOF LLC #5737	Roof Cover Over	20054 VIKING AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$12,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	13				Total Valuation	\$96,000.00		
B - COMM	ERCIAL TENANT	IMPROVEMENT	/REMODEL						
	B-04-11-23-01	Johnson Squared Architecture	BURRATA BISTRO	RE-SIDE EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION OF BUILDING, REPLACE FOUR EXTERIOR DOORS AND REPLACE WINDOW SILLS IN SEVERAL LOCATIONS.	19006 FRONT ST NE	08/10/2023	\$10,000.00		
	B-07-03-23-02	PACIFICA PROPERTIES LLC	PACIFICA CLINIC - REMODEL	TENANT IMPROVEMENT OF OLD BLUE SKY BUILDING	19036 FRONT ST NE	08/25/2023	\$284,000.00		
	B-08-10-23-02	JUSTIN SHERMAN	WATER STORE - TENANT IMPROVEMENT	ADDING 1/2 WALL, 4 FAUCETS WITH SINKS & WINDOW VENDING MACHINE	21800 MARKET PL NW	08/21/2023	\$3,000.00		
	B-05-25-23-04	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Integrity Location #2	REMODEL	20054 VIKING AVE NW	08/25/2023	\$80,000.00		

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Issue Date	Valuation	
	B-07-20-23-02	POULSBO PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC	POULSBO PHYSICAL THERAPY - TENANT IMPROVEMENT	TENANT IMPROVEMENT IN BASEMENT - TWO OFFICE SPACES	1040 NE HOSTMARK ST	08/11/2023	\$9,033.85	
	Total Permits Issued	5				Total Valuation	\$386,033.85	
B - DEMOLITION								
	B-08-18-23-02	EVERGREEN HOME EXTERIORS	CHIMNEY DEMO - Eric Merrifield	Demo the brick chimney on the side of house.	19168 4TH AVE NE	08/28/2023		
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$0.00	
B - SIGN								
	B-07-21-23-01	JIM MINAR	REFACE SIGNAGE - KITSAP CREDIT UNION	REFACE KITSAP CREDIT UNION SIGNS	19045 STATE HWY 305 NE	08/09/2023	\$12,500.00	
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$12,500.00	
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY DECK							
	B-06-29-23-02	Zephyr Wadkins	BEANS - DECK	NEW DECK	19093 GLEN HAVEN PL NE	08/18/2023	\$10,000.00	
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$10,000.00	
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY MECH	ANICAL						
	B-08-15-23-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	LOCKHART GENERATOR	Install 24KW generator with 10 feet of new gas pipe	1780 NE CRYSTAL VIEW CT	08/16/2023		
	B-08-11-23-03	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	COROOK - GAS FURNACE REPLACEMENT	Replace gas furnace	2723 NE NOLL VALLEY LOOP	08/15/2023		
	Total Permits Issued	2				Total Valuation	\$0.00	
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW								
	B-05-05-23-01	Wattenbarger Architects	HAINZE FARMHOUSE RESIDENCE	NEW CONSTRUCTION SFR	21005 STATE HWY 305 NE	08/14/2023	\$1,182,579.93	
	B-07-21-23-02	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 76	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22115 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$414,028.77	

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Issue Date	Valuation
	B-07-21-23-03	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 05	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22108 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-07-21-23-04	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 77	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22113 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$334,717.41
	B-07-21-23-05	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 4	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22106 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$334,717.41
	B-07-21-23-06	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 11	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22120 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-07-21-23-07	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 75	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22117 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$422,479.44
	B-07-21-23-08	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 73	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22125 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$422,479.44
	B-07-21-23-09	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 03	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22104 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$446,086.32
	B-07-21-23-10	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 12	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22122 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$326,207.97
	B-07-21-23-11	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 80	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22107 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-07-21-23-12	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 07	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22112 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$326,207.97
	B-07-21-23-13	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 08	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22114 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$422,479.44
	B-07-21-23-14	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 81	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22105 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$437,105.04
	B-07-21-23-15	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 79	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22109 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$446,086.32

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Issue Date	Valuation
	B-07-21-23-16	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 10	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22118 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$434,911.62
	B-07-21-23-17	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 09	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22116 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-07-21-23-18	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 78	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22111 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-07-21-23-19	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 74	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22121 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$434,911.62
	B-07-24-23-02	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 06	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22110 JAMESON AVE NW	08/16/2023	\$506,653.20
	Total Permits Issued	20				Total Valuation	\$8,961,795.75
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY PLUME	BING					
	B-06-23-23-01	FLESHER NELS & GRASS DARICE GAIL	S/F Sewer Connection	S/F Sewer Connection	742 NW CEDAR LN	08/03/2023	
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY RE-RO	OF					
	B-07-25-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	CULBERTSON REROOF #5530	RE-ROOF	19554 JENSEN WAY NE	08/02/2023	
	B-08-04-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	AMES RE-ROOF	RE-ROOF	23069 Ryen Dr NW	08/09/2023	
	B-06-08-23-04	Russell, Donald	RUSSELL - REROOF	Replace existing roof	19759 JENSEN WAY NE	08/07/2023	
	B-08-04-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	CARROLL RE-ROOF	RE-ROOF	20335 HOVED RD	08/08/2023	
	B-08-11-23-04	HANLEY CONSTRUCTION INC	HARRISON REROOF - PR 19827	Residential Re-Roof	17751 BAYWATCH CT NE	08/15/2023	
	Total Permits Issued	5				Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL							
	B-06-14-23-01	RIGID EXTERIORS LLC	KAUFMAN - SIDING REPLACEMENT	SIDING REPLACEMENT	2199 NE KEVOS POND DR	08/28/2023	\$21,776.00
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$21,776.00

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023

Time Run: 09/18/2023 6:56:12 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Issue Date	Valuation	
F - FIRE ALARM								
	F-07-18-23-01	Brown, Tawnia	SHELL BUILDING FIRE ALARM	Install a new addressable fire alarm system	21401 OLHAVA WAY NW	08/01/2023	\$6,620.00	
	F-01-27-23-01	EFSPermits	Liberty Ridge	Fire alarm panel replacement Bldg. G	20455 1ST AVE NE	08/04/2023	\$1,500.00	
7	Total Permits Issued	d 2				Total Valuation	\$8,120.00	
F - FIRE SUPPRESSION								
	F-07-20-23-01	Spahr, Geoff	FIRE SUPPRESSION - CHIPOTLE #4387	Install Ansul R-102 UL300 Kitchen Fire Suppression System	21401 OLHAVA WAY NW	08/10/2023	\$2,500.00	
<del>-</del>	Total Permits Issued	d 1				Total Valuation	\$2,500.00	
Total Permits Issued 45					Total Valuation		\$9,514,225.60	